Bund Evangelisch-Freikirchlicher
Gemeinden in Deutschland K.d.5.R.

'- < www.baptisten.de

Ansprechpartner

PLZ Gemeinde Vorname Name Funktion
10117 Berlin Yenny Gunawan E-Mail schicken Gemeindeleiterin
10827 Berlin-Schoneberg Flor Abojalady E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
10827 Berlin-Schéneberg Simon Fulama E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
12203 Berlin Dong-Duk Lee E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
20357 Hamburg Emmanuel Mbiene E-Mail schicken Gemeindereferent/in
20535 Hamburg-Hamm Ngoc-Tung Le E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
21073 Hamburg-Harburg Tadeusz Lewanczyk E-Mail schicken Gemeindereferent/in
22763 Hamburg-Ottensen  Mauricio da Silva Carvalho E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
26316 Varel Edwin Wwitt E-Mail schicken Migration/Integration NWD
26316 Varel Omid Homayouni E-Mail schicken Migration/Integration NWD
28217 Bremen Thasius Kadirkamar E-Mail schicken Gemeindereferent/in
30449 Hannover-Linden José Antonio Gonzalez Vazquez E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
34125 Kassel Juan Raggazzoni E-Mail schicken Gemeindeleiter
40233 Disseldorf Timothy Adesina E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
40233 Dusseldorf Alfred Aidoo E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
40233 Dusseldorf Richard E. Aidoo E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
40233 Diusseldorf Sigrid Aidoo E-Mail schicken Gemeindereferent/in
40233 Disseldorf Silver Chioma Igboananwa E-Mail schicken Gemeindereferent/in
40233 Disseldorf Klaudija Kosanovic E-Mail schicken Gemeindeleiterin
40233 Dusseldorf Simon Nkossi E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
40233 Dusseldorf James Nwafor E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
41236 Monchengladbach Hartmut Hoevel E-Mail schicken IMD NRW
41751 Viersen-Dilken Antony Nixon Nicholas E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
42105 Wuppertal Matthieu Yombo E-Mail schicken Pastor/in
44789 Bochum Kiabokulua Kadis Martin  Ndongala E-Mail schicken Pastor/in

45468 Mulheim
45468 Mulheim

Daniel
Joel

Navakumar Navanayagam
Thavachselvan
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mailto:public.relations@gbiberlin.org
mailto:florab@hotmail.de
mailto:simon.fulama@baptisten-schoeneberg.de
mailto:dkl321@hotmail.com
mailto:emmanuelmbiene@yahoo.de
mailto:ngoctung64@yahoo.de
mailto:Tadeusz@Bunte-Kirche.de
mailto:pastor@josua-gemeinde.de
mailto:edwin.witt@ewetel.net
mailto:omid.homayouni@yahoo.de
mailto:lwmc_t@hotmail.com
mailto:Jose.A.Gonzalez@t-online.de
mailto:juan.raggazzoni@t-online.de
mailto:info@newlifechurch.de
mailto:info@newlifechurch.de
mailto:info@newlifechurch.de
mailto:info@newlifechurch.de
mailto:chiomasilver@hotmail.com
mailto:info@newlifechurch.de
mailto:simonnkossi@aol.com
mailto:pas.james@hotmail.de
mailto:hartmut.hoevel@baptisten-moenchengladbach.de
mailto:pastornixon@hotmail.de
mailto:medvmyombo@yahoo.fr
mailto:MNdongala@yahoo.de
mailto:lwmccompassion@hotmail.com
mailto:Joellwmc@hotmail.de

48153 Munster
48153 Munster

48153 Munster
48153 Munster
51067 Koln
51373 Leverkusen
51373 Leverkusen
52068 Aachen
52068 Aachen

52068 Aachen
52525 Heinsberg
52525 Heinsberg
53225 Kaoln
60316 Frankfurt
67063 Ludwigshafen
68167 Mannheim
79100 Freiburg
80469 Munchen
80469 Munchen
90461 Nirnberg
90461 Nirnberg
91126 Schwabach

Diasonama
Eric
Mangweni
MaLulendo
Prince Kwaku
Chrispin
Pelewe Roger
Emmanuel
Nsimba
Timky
Mambu
Jean-Francois
Jean Marie
Van

Truong Giang
Miguel
Sylvester
José Luis
Gretel

llie

lon

Daniel

Kalemba
Luzolo

Zagora
Zola
Ntow
Mpiani
Sido
Mafukua
Ntoni

Tika Mateso Kivuila
Masakidi

Seke

Bin Mobuta Kashila
Lawmsang

Nguyen

Castro
Peprah-Kwakye
Malnis

Benedetto de Malnis
Craiovan

Rancu

Boicu
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Pastor/in
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mailto:DiamatGr1@yahoo.fr
mailto:ericluzolo2@yahoo.fr
mailto:ZagorMangweni@yahoo.fr
mailto:pierrehenrizola@yahoo.fr
mailto:pastorprince1@aol.de
mailto:famillempiani@hotmail.com
mailto:pelesido@hotmail.de
mailto:mayau72@yahoo.fr
mailto:acmontcarmel@yahoo.de
mailto:timkymateso@gmx.de
mailto:mambu@hotmail.de
mailto:jfseke@web.de
mailto:kashila-bin@t-online.de
mailto:thangcem@yahoo.com
mailto:giangtinvui@gmail.com
mailto:pastor@iglesia-mannheim.de
mailto:royalfamilybaptist@yahoo.de
mailto:jlmalnis@gmail.com
mailto:jlmalnis@gmail.com
mailto:ilie.craiovan@yahoo.com
mailto:ionrancu@yahoo.com
mailto:danielboicu@hotmail.com
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